MZ&PC

Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo

International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 44
29-12-2018 - 19:51

Heren, 50m rugslag

Senioren 1 en ouder
Resultaten Finale

rang naam
Finale A

1.

ONOO GO AN

Koen Koster

Luuk Smits

Daan Jente

Guus van Stiphout
Rick van Hamond
Niels de Boer
Luke van Hamond
Alan Smeets

Finale B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Felix Geenen

Lars van der Haijden
Dario van Hulst

Erik Bult

Guy Huijsmans
Ruben Schellekens
Joppe van Beek
Jeffrey Camphens

 stayokay -

GRAND CAFE

vereniging intijd

HzPC 26.66 199900517
Tempo Valkenswaard 26.88 200001015
Zwemsport Parkstad 27.36 199900277
PSvV 27.29 199501081
Dommelbaarzen 27.23 199205873
Hellas-Glana 28.11 200001977
Dommelbaarzen 27.80 199600945
Zwemsport Parkstad 28.83 198402089
DAW 29.74 199501085
Zwemsport Parkstad 28.98 199900225
Zwemsport Parkstad 29.02 199903169
DAW 29.29 199902153
SWNZ (Sg) 29.54 199900703
TRB/RES 29.79 199702747
DAW 29.28 199900627
DWT 29.78 199503113

'. ~ ® 1
b (o speedo = ML
/-

tijd

26.40
26.85
27.03
27.06
27.48
2751
27.97
28.93

27.96
28.49
28.51
29.05
29.26
29.44
29.60
29.67

SPORTEX medailles

RT

+0,69
+0,59
+0,62
+0,62
+0,57
+0,63
+0,70
+0,76

+0,73
+0,62
+0,79
+0,70
+0,67
+0,69
+0,51
+0,52

&y SELECT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to MZ&PC

29-12-2018 19:44 - pagina 1



